
DATE SHEET 

 

LL.M. ANNUAL EXAMINATION - 2017  

(Morning/Self Supporting Program) 
 
 

 

 
Morning 

10.00 a.m. – 01.00 p.m. 
Self Supporting 
02.00 p.m. – 05.00 p.m. 

Date Day Subject Subject 

25-06-2018 Monday x 

Combined 
Law of Contract 

(Late College) 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

28-06-2018 Thursday Constitutional Law-I Constitutional Law-I 

02-07-2018 Monday x 
Combined 

Islamic Law & Legislation 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

05-07-2018 Thursday x 
Combined 

International Economic Law 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

09-07-2018 Monday x 
Combined 
Law of Evidence 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

12-07-2018 Thursday x 
Combined 

Criminal Law & Criminology 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

16-07-2018 Monday Constitutional Law-II 

Constitutional Law-II 

(Late College) 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

19-07-2018 Thursday x 
Combined 

Administrative Law 

(Morning + Self Supporting) 

23-07-2018 Monday Company Law Company Law 

30-07-2018 Monday International Law International Law 

 

N.B.  1. Combined papers for Morning & Self Supporting Programs will commence from 2.00 

p.m. to 5.00 p.m. 

          2. No student will be allowed to bring his/her cell phone, bag or other helping material 
etc. in the examination hall. 

           3. All the students are directed to be seated 15 minutes before the commencement of 
examination.  

           4. All the rules and regulations regarding unfair means cases prescribed for LL.B. 
examination shall be mutatis mutandis applicable to this examination.           

 

Venue: Environmental Law Centre Hall 
 
 

 

(Dr. Amanullah Malik)                 (PRINCIPAL) 

Incharge, LL.M. Program            University Law College 

 

 
 


